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Non-healing arts facility shielding design and area radiation survey (e.g., shielding 
evaluation)

Class:

Bone Density

CT

Dental

Industrial

Medical

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

00-0305

00-5138
00-5480

00-0305

00-5138
00-5384
00-5480

00-0305

00-5138
00-5384
00-5480

00-5177
00-5668
00-5698
00-0305

00-5138
00-5384
00-5085
00-5695
00-0329
00-5358

00-5480

00-5668
00-5698
00-0305

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

ASSOCIATED X-RAY CORPORATION
BILL DEFOREST CHP DABR
CHESAPEAKE PHYSICS LLC
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
LOMA SYSTEMS INC
MODERN MEDICAL PHYSICS
POINT SECURITY INC
VERSANT MEDICAL PHYSICS AND RADIATION SAFETY 
LLC
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

BILL DEFOREST CHP DABR
CHESAPEAKE PHYSICS LLC
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
2080 OWENS RD

2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
1926 ELM TREE DR
2080 OWENS RD

2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
1926 ELM TREE DR
2080 OWENS RD

246 DODGE AVE
500 LUMINA AVENUE N
1916 PERVERIL CT
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
1926 ELM TREE DR
550 KEHOE BLVD
8901 OBERLIN RD
4264 OLD LINWOOD RD
119 N CHURCH ST STE 201

2080 OWENS RD

500 LUMINA AVENUE N
1916 PERVERIL CT
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

Address

Address

Address

Address

Address

CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
LEESVILLE, SC 29070

CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
LEESVILLE, SC 29070

CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
LEESVILLE, SC 29070

EAST HAVEN, CT 06512
WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH, NC 28480
HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
CAROL STREAM, IL 60188
ELYRIA, OH 44035
LEXINGTON, NC 27292
KALAMAZOO, MI 49007

LEESVILLE, SC 29070

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH, NC 28480
HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
ROBERT OWEN

GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
DAVID BURKETT
ROBERT OWEN

GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
DAVID BURKETT
ROBERT OWEN

 
BILL DEFOREST
SANDY KONERTH
GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
DAVID BURKETT
ERIK BRAINARD
ANGELA PHARES
 
JOSEPH MAHONEY

ROBERT OWEN

BILL DEFOREST
SANDY KONERTH
GLENN GOUDY

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

843-270-6588

803-356-4245
803-917-2907

843-270-6588

803-356-4245

803-917-2907

843-270-6588

803-356-4245

803-917-2907

919-623-8230
410-610-8976
843-270-6588

803-356-4245

440-506-7145

803-917-2907

919-623-8230
410-610-8976
843-270-6588

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone
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Class:

Medical

Security Scanner

Therapy

Veterinary

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

00-5138
00-5384
00-5695
00-5358

00-5480

00-0329

00-5698
00-0305

00-5384
00-5358

00-0305

00-5138
00-5480

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
MODERN MEDICAL PHYSICS
VERSANT MEDICAL PHYSICS AND RADIATION SAFETY 
LLC
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

POINT SECURITY INC

CHESAPEAKE PHYSICS LLC
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
VERSANT MEDICAL PHYSICS AND RADIATION SAFETY 
LLC

HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

Name

Name

Name

Name

112 DEERCHASE LN
1926 ELM TREE DR
8901 OBERLIN RD
119 N CHURCH ST STE 201

2080 OWENS RD

4264 OLD LINWOOD RD

1916 PERVERIL CT
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

1926 ELM TREE DR
119 N CHURCH ST STE 201

2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
2080 OWENS RD

Address

Address

Address

Address

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
ELYRIA, OH 44035
KALAMAZOO, MI 49007

LEESVILLE, SC 29070

LEXINGTON, NC 27292

HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

NASHVILLE, TN 37210
KALAMAZOO, MI 49007

CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
LEESVILLE, SC 29070

BRUCE GOSSETT
DAVID BURKETT
ANGELA PHARES
JOSEPH MAHONEY

ROBERT OWEN

 

SANDY KONERTH
GLENN GOUDY

DAVID BURKETT
JOSEPH MAHONEY

GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
ROBERT OWEN

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

803-356-4245

440-506-7145

803-917-2907

410-610-8976
843-270-6588

843-270-6588

803-356-4245
803-917-2907

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

CLASS IV


